
Waterway Point
Downtown Gallery
Hillion Mall
Tanjong Pagar Centre
(retail component)
Our Tampines Hub
Marina One
(retail component)
Kampung Admiralty
S’pore Post Centre AEI
Northpoint City

Punggol Central
Shenton Way
Jelebu Rd
Choon Guan St

Tampines Ave 4
Marina Way/
Straits View
Woodlands Drive
Eunos Rd
Yishun Central 1

370,000
160,000
154,000*
100,000

106,000*
140,000

72,700*
175,000*
273,000*

2016
Q1 2016
H1 2016
H1 2016

Q4 2016
2017

2017
Mid-2017
2018

DEVELOPMENT NAME LOCATION ESTIMATED NLA
(SQ FT)

ESTIMATED
COMPLETION

*These are estimated net lettable area
Note: AEI refers to asset enhancement initiative

Major upcoming retail developments

Source: Savills


