

Major upcoming retail developments

DEVELOPMENT NAME	LOCATION	ESTIMATED NLA (SQ FT)	ESTIMATED COMPLETION
Waterway Point	Punggol Central	370,000	2016
Downtown Gallery	Shenton Way	160,000	Q1 2016
Hillion Mall	Jelebu Rd	154,000*	H1 2016
Tanjong Pagar Centre (retail component)	Choon Guan St	100,000	H1 2016
Our Tampines Hub	Tampines Ave 4	106,000*	Q4 2016
Marina One (retail component)	Marina Way/ Straits View	140,000	2017
Kampung Admiralty	Woodlands Drive	72,700*	2017
S'pore Post Centre AEI	Eunos Rd	175,000*	Mid-2017
Northpoint City	Yishun Central 1	273,000*	2018

*These are estimated net lettable area

Note: AEI refers to asset enhancement initiative